Individual Payments > £25,000 in Period
01 Dec 2018 - 31 Dec 2018

Name

AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD
ABELLIO SCOTRAIL LTD
ABERDEEN CITY COUNCIL
ABERDEEN CITY COUNCIL

ABERDEEN COMMUNITY HEALTHCARE VILLAGE LTD

ABERDEENSHIRE COUNCIL
ABERDEENSHIRE COUNCIL

ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD
ALLOGA UK LTD

ALLOGA UK LTD

ALLOGA UK LTD

ALLSTAR

ALLSTAR

AMGEN LTD

AMGEN LTD

AQUILANT ENDOSCOPY

AUCHTERCRAG CARE HOME

AUDIT SCOTLAND

BATH ASU

BATH ASU

BATH ASU

BAYER PLC

BAYER PLC

BIOTRONIK UK LTD

BOSTON SCIENTIFIC LTD

BRAIN INJURY REHABILITATION TRUST
BRAKE BROS LTD

BRISTOL-MYERS SQUIBB PHARMACETICALS
BRISTOL-MYERS SQUIBB PHARMACETICALS
CB RICHARD ELLIS

CELGENE LIMITED

CELGENE LIMITED

CELGENE LIMITED

CHILDCARE VOUCHER

CORPORATE TRAVEL MANAGEMENT LIMITED
CORPORATE TRAVEL MANAGEMENT LIMITED
CORREVIO GMBH

CORREVIO GMBH

CURRIE AND BROWN UK LTD

DRUGS ACTION

EDFENERGY CUST PLC

EDFENERGY CUST PLC

ELYSIUM HEALTHCARE

EMPIRE MEDICAL LOCUMS LTD

EUSA PHARMA (UK) LTD

FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE (UK) LTD

FUJI FILM UK LTD

GENZYME THERAPEUTICS

GILEAD SCIENCES LTD

GILEAD SCIENCES LTD

GILEAD SCIENCES LTD

GLASGOW PRIORY

GLASGOW PRIORY

GRAMPIAN CREDIT UNION

HALFORDS

HEALTH EDGE SOLUTIONS LTD
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED
HEALTHNET HOMECARE (UK) LTD

HM REVENUE AND CUSTOMS

HOLT DOCTORS LTD

HUB NORTH SCOTLAND (FWT) LIMITED

HUB NORTH SCOTLAND (FWT) LIMITED

ICU UK MEDICAL LIMITED

Amount

£55,793.12
£85,356.40
£89,800.79
£96,707.03
£40,935.12
£40,449.51
£129,785.35
£33,747.28
£2,583,826.67
£31,169.60
£192,110.78
£59,250.00
£2,241,447.24
£30,661.34
£72,744.27
£32,766.71
£69,171.66
£27,199.87
£36,992.06
£26,082.00
£48,783.66
£40,296.56
£27,419.37
£25,587.56
£30,392.35
£51,045.93
£43,632.00
£44,679.28
£63,173.00
£79,658.75
£29,413.62
£53,045.39
£191,083.20
£209,760.00
£25,290.00
£38,408.52
£105,462.58
£31,212.51
£28,028.46
£67,412.36
£412,000.00
£63,063.00
£243,063.90
£35,733.60
£106,077.47
£35,237.62
£46,275.29
£33,522.00
£53,635.20
£27,664.33
£260,865.27
£137,518.12
£46,983.67
£36,849.04
£42,952.90
£32,983.20
£30,916.53
£190,200.00
£42,270.00
£39,780.82
£36,880.80
£33,870.18
£95,918.10
£37,440.00
£73,965.57
£34,100.00
£47,754.70
£26,356.64
£45,213.68
£41,602.01
£61,904.52
£61,504.00
£57,590.00
£13,151,645.74
£29,830.84
£59,584.04
£78,853.45
£49,125.00

Description

Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Travel

Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
Business Rates

Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Contract Hire/Fuel

Contract Hire/Fuel
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Medical Equipment

Care Fees

Audit Fee

Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Medical Equipment
Instruments & Sundries
Payments to Voluntary organisation
Catering

Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Rent

Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Childcare Vouchers

Travel

Travel

Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Professional Fees

Payment to Voluntary Organisation
Energy

Energy

Provision of Third Party Care
Locum Medical Pay
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Medical Equipment
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Provision of third party care
Provision of third party care
Credit Union Deduction
Cycle to Work Scheme

IT Equipment/Support
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Fixtures & Fittings

Income Tax and National Insurance Contributions
Locum Medical Pay

Hub Unitary Charge

Hub Unitary Charge
Software



ID MEDICAL GROUP
ID MEDICAL GROUP
ID MEDICAL GROUP
ID MEDICAL GROUP
ID MEDICAL GROUP
ID MEDICAL GROUP
ID MEDICAL GROUP
ID MEDICAL GROUP
ID MEDICAL GROUP
ID MEDICAL GROUP
IDM (UK) LTD
INTERACT MEDICAL
INTERACT MEDICAL
INTERACT MEDICAL
INTERACT MEDICAL
INTERSYSTEMS
INVACARE (UK) LTD
INVACARE (UK) LTD
INVACARE (UK) LTD

JANSSEN-CILAG LTD
JANSSEN-CILAG LTD
JANSSEN-CILAG LTD
JFD LTD

JOHNSON + JOHNSON MEDICAL LTD
JOHNSON + JOHNSON MEDICAL LTD

KIER CONSTRUCTION SCOTLAND

KIER CONSTRUCTION SCOTLAND
LEASEPLAN

LEX AUTOLEASE LIMITED

LIVING AMBITIONS LTD

LLOYDS PHARMACY - HEAD OFFICE
LLOYDS PHARMACY CLINICAL HOMECARE
LLOYDS PHARMACY CLINICAL HOMECARE
LLOYDS PHARMACY CLINICAL HOMECARE
LLOYDS PHARMACY CLINICAL HOMECARE
LLOYDS PHARMACY CLINICAL HOMECARE
LLOYDS PHARMACY CLINICAL HOMECARE
LLOYDS PHARMACY CLINICAL HOMECARE
LLOYDS PHARMACY CLINICAL HOMECARE
MACKIE RAMSAY TAYLOR ARCHITECTS
MAQUET LIMITED

MARIE CURIE CANCER CARE

MEDACS (CORINTH) HEALTHCARE SERVICES PLC
MEDACS (CORINTH) HEALTHCARE SERVICES PLC
MEDACS (CORINTH) HEALTHCARE SERVICES PLC
MEDICA REPORTING LTD (MEDICA GROUP)
MEDICA REPORTING LTD (MEDICA GROUP)
MEDICAL CENTRES SCOTLAND 2000 LTD
MEDICAL CENTRES SCOTLAND 2000 LTD
MEDLINE RECRUITMENT LTD

MEDLINE RECRUITMENT LTD

MEDSOL HEALTHCARE SERVICES LTD
MEDSOL HEALTHCARE SERVICES LTD
MEDTRONIC LTD

MEDTRONIC LTD

MEDTRONIC LTD

MEDTRONIC LTD

MORAY COUNCIL
MORAY COUNCIL
MORAY COUNCIL

NHS GRAMPIAN ENDOWMENT FUND
NHS GREATER GLASGOW AND CLYDE
NHS GREATER GLASGOW AND CLYDE

NHS HIGHLAND
NHS LOTHIAN
NHS LOTHIAN

NHS NATIONAL SERVICES SCOTLAND

NHS SUPPLY CHAIN
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN

NORTHUMBERLAND TYNE AND WEAR NHS TRUST
NORTHUMBERLAND TYNE AND WEAR NHS TRUST
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD

NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD

NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD

ONTEX HEALTHCARE UK LTD

RMR RECRUITMENT LTD

ROBERT GORDON UNIVERSITY

ROBERTSON DAWN HEALTH

ROBINSON MEDICAL RECRUITMENT

ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD

ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD

£54,665.85
£83,618.00
£34,835.32
£54,620.06
£37,423.34
£71,411.78
£75,629.49
£105,167.55
£68,895.72
£47,313.13
£56,016.00
£100,542.60
£64,698.46
£88,150.12
£66,992.12
£220,781.96
£27,637.25
£36,555.09
£28,719.35
£121,288.27
£90,703.51
£25,870.71
£43,983.02
£32,834.80
£34,509.34
£71,570.84
£70,009.67
£36,076.81
£29,118.32
£85,936.00
£40,009.21
£59,407.83
£56,544.15
£113,897.18
£31,606.22
£99,769.88
£154,630.22
£110,802.06
£60,396.71
£28,645.15
£34,278.00
£102,217.50
£42,820.59
£30,266.56
£42,092.50
£111,343.00
£29,103.00
£87,990.60
£273,900.00
£28,585.16
£28,585.16
£29,612.56
£27,964.60
£63,023.93
£28,959.12
£41,278.49
£101,350.80
£859,920.00
£55,116.10
£860,147.40
£30,893.02
£232,094.54
£38,082.56
£404,273.73
£163,721.65
£66,685.10
£398,414.82
£146,554.76
£92,566.16
£58,244.77
£87,256.23
£42,912.90
£96,108.73
£29,284.02
£68,041.44
£39,377.03
£26,744.40
£102,065.80
£290,116.87
£58,429.95
£58,152.00
£42,191.59

Locum Medical Pay
Locum Medical Pay
Locum Medical Pay
Locum Medical Pay
Locum Medical Pay
Locum Medical Pay
Locum Medical Pay
Locum Medical Pay
Locum Medical Pay
Locum Medical Pay
Construction
Locum Medical Pay
Locum Medical Pay
Locum Medical Pay
Locum Medical Pay
Software

Medical Equipment
Medical Equipment
Medical Equipment

Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Computer consulting and repair

Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Construction
Construction
Car Leasing
Vebhicle Leasing

Provision of third party care

Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Professional Fees

Medical Equipment

Payments to Voluntary Organisations

Recruitment
Recruitment
Recruitment

Medical Reporting fee
Medical Reporting fee
Rent

Rent

Locum Medical Pay
Locum Medical Pay
Locum Medical Pay
Locum Medical Pay
Instruments & Sundries
Instruments & Sundries
Instruments & Sundries
Instruments & Sundries

Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
Funds

Payments to NHS Scotland

Payments to NHS Scotland

Payments to NHS Scotland

Payments to NHS Scotland

Payments to NHS Scotland

Payments to NHS Scotland

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Provision of third party care
Provision of third party care

Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Instruments & Sundries
Locum Medical Pay
Rent

Construction

Locum Medical Pay
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies



ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD
ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD
SCIAMED LTD

SCIAMED LTD

SCOTTISH PUBLIC PENSIONS AGENCY
SHETLAND HEALTH BOARD
SOFTCAT PLC

ST ANDREW S HEALTHCARE
ST ANDREW S HEALTHCARE
STIRLING PARK LLP
SURGI-CALL LOCUMS
TAYSIDE NHS BOARD
TAYSIDE NHS BOARD

THE ABERDEEN CLINIC

THE ABERDEEN CLINIC

THE ABERDEEN CLINIC

THE ABERDEEN CLINIC

THE NEWCASTLE UPON TYNE HOSPITALS NHS TRUST

TOTAL GAS + POWER

TOTAL GAS + POWER

TPS HEALTHCARE GROUP
TPS HEALTHCARE GROUP
TPS HEALTHCARE GROUP
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN
VITAL ENERGI SOLUTIONS LTD
XOGRAPH HEALTHCARE LIMITED
ZIMMER BIOMET UK LTD
ZIMMER BIOMET UK LTD

£93,812.10
£41,801.81
£25,902.00
£26,237.76
£8,669,799.69
£165,292.00
£26,270.97
£115,069.54
£74,585.69
£109,093.60
£42,584.83
£30,770.04
£312,909.23
£31,926.61
£31,686.61
£31,686.61
£70,586.61
£29,030.58
£439,814.90
£452,550.12
£32,558.57
£32,195.02
£27,178.12
£119,938.00
£419,111.68
£109,205.19
£300,840.94
£119,807.34
£40,390.80
£26,376.00
£31,745.36

Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies

IT Equipment/Support

IT Equipment/Support
Pension Contributions
Payments to NHS Scotland
IT Equipment/Support
Provision of third party care
Provision of third party care
Business Rates

Locum Medical Pay
Payments to NHS Scotland
Payments to NHS Scotland
Locum medical pay

Locum medical pay

Locum medical pay

Locum medical pay
Provision of third party care
Gas

Gas

Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Research and Development
Research and Development
Research and Development
Research and Development
Energy Management
Medical Equipment
Engineering Works
Engineering Works



